Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 85/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

04842135

Name of Company

Parapharmacie Limited T/a City Beauty Salon

I f We
Martin Weller, Jupiter House, Warley Hill Business Park, The Dnive, Brentwood, Essex

Glyn Mummery, Jupiter House, Warley Hill Business Park, The Drive, Brentwood, Essex

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 28 May 2014

Stgned ‘//V\ e Date 28 May 2014
v
StTth(:\rd}:l)s:sri HE For Off'cial Use
Warley Hill Business Park Insolvency Section Post Ranm
The Drive

Brentwoeod

Essex \\ \\\
CM13 3BE

Ref P1512BCO/MJW/GM/NS/EH/ATL

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 30!05/20‘\4
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Parapharmacie Limited T/a City Beauty Salon

on the 28 May 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name //9/‘/ /fﬁKEa’r"

Signed

Dated 2 -3/5/19(




Parapharmacie Limited T/a City Beauty Salon
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 May 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Rent Deposit Deed 26,144 00 26,144 00
Boultbee LDN (67,333 00)
Deficiency c/d (41,189 00)
Barclays Bank Plc {13,640 00)
Deficiency ¢/d (13,640 00)
Assets subject to floating charge:
Fixtures & Fittings 41,400 00 NIL
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL

Date 28/5’//¥

Signature /M
F 4




Parapharmacie Limited T/a City Beauty Salon
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 May 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
Preferential Creditors 1,625 00
1,625 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (1,625 00)
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
{1,625 00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (1,625 00)
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
Deficiency b/d 13,640 00
13,640 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges {15,265 00)
Estimated prescrbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 41,189 00
Shortfall to preferentral creditors/F C's pre 16 Sept 2003 (brought down) 1,625 00
Unsecured Creditors 113,727 00
156,541 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {156,541 00)
Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 13,640 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (170,181 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (170,281 00)

Signature Date ‘Q g/ 5/ /é{




LT TT 10T Aol /2

£0 £102 19A T0OS SdI

840 1 abeq

\ y
Y \\N /7 aimeubig

00 0T ua|ind auljose) 000
ECEE 70€ 9aMm ‘poomuueyaiog ‘sa13s|3 Y|OH weyslog /9 1B|puey) Ayeg 1000
00°00T Buny> ewsbuy 0022
S00Z/b0/p0 sUAID e NI *USAID AJUNIIS
19'6£9°€T g9z £837 "191530ta7 ‘Bunjueg ssauisng Jld Jueg sAejaieg N0aD
SZ'1ST wod coyeA@szozpiles fieg piles fogo
£6 v91 YT THA ‘weysng ‘moy aouspIacld ‘31 weying ‘m usugiedaq ‘yun Aduaajosut 1g Jid 16 108D
mocN\wo\ﬁm UBAI9 a3eq p=2Q u_mon_mn._ JUDY UBAIS 3_._=umm
19 2e£'£9 4H/ HTM ‘uopuoT ‘Jeens abioao /1T NQ1 23q3nog HogD
00'0¢ Aapong arey 909D
0s°Z1 ¥ing weg 4090
00 €7 Joizog weg 308D
00'55 A3jieg auliod aosd
00°0T NVS £V ‘DIyspIojusH ‘sueqpy 1S ‘py Yyooeg (ST eqeyg Jopunng 2090
ob' 0 Srz §TV ‘2ayspaoisy ‘uapuadieH ‘usais buiyoleH pusiAg sbbug ang go0dD
0b"0E 204Aog yeles vodD
o' 0b Ovb 17V ‘alyspiofusy ‘sueqy 1S ‘peoy abpupues 101 leubeg ejooiN 608D
£8°02 [eulag edluojy 809D
00 01 gat 1TV ‘2JIyspIoisH ‘sueqy 1S ‘Wod'|lewloy@ueliyiuaiequ ueliyjuajeg euas|y £09D
00°0€ XQz SV ‘24yspiojay ‘uspuadieq ‘peoy dydel 1T Jjeleg eipAy 909D
00°0€ 4d7 1V ‘auyspiopusy ‘sueq|y 1S ‘peoy uoixed § ueaag Ly S08D
0T 6L 4VT TV "241YspiojaH ‘sueqly 15 ‘SMa [[RISYIEaM T youieig 1e( »09D
00'02 mojieg usjeH €092
0S'6b OVE TV "DUYSPIOSUSH ‘sueq|y 1S ‘PeOY PIeMSO Ob Jauin -axelg el 208D
00'07 1dS 61V “aaysplojusH ‘uapuadiey ‘snuaay aspwseln 11 Auiag uosi|y 108D
00 Ot 10€ TV ‘DUIYSPIOfUBH ‘SUBq|Y 1S ‘Peoy 3PIS|IH 2T abpuquieg uosiyy 0042
002 $53¥AAY QLS SNOIATYd 1Y YIONOT ON abpup|y anoueyd £0VD
05°L8 ({e3sbuiy uasey Z0vD
00 09 NEZ STV "auyspiojiol ‘uapuadiey ‘sumoud ayl /1 elq noqqy aIsoy 10VD
00°06 LNOSUBW|Y 2IO0N 00vD
E ; SSHPPY awepN Ray

s10)1paJ) Auedwio) - g
uojes Ayneag A1) e/ 1 pajwi aneuueydesed
dT11 AMosIapy dud




L7 TT 102 Aol £7 Z0 €107 13A 106 5dl 8 Jo Z abed

§ ainjeubis
£E°€8 HX0 b1V "@UIYSPIOAISH ‘SUBq|Y 1S ‘SAUQ Wled SOUSUAM St 15919A3 Aley| 70D
09'S1T daT 27V "anyspIojay ‘sueqiy 1S ‘peoy sbury g/ aneibyd3 epuewy 103D
0S /8 sueAz a1y 0030
00’1 Burpeq Aoy voao
00'St pinosseq epben 60aD
00°92 UNS £V ‘Snyspiofusy ‘sueqly 1S ‘pY A9liom SZ SIU3Q uesns 8000
00°01 AVMY 3NOD opueq eydios £0QD
0zs HHZ SdH ‘aysplojHal ‘weysayD ‘sAy S9pumo 62 osewlq] zoy 904D
0002 poom|eq esing 50QD
09'SE 13 TV “21IyspIofoH ‘sueqly IS ‘Sp|Sid SAYILY € uospiaeq suy $0aD
00'82 dXE TV '21IYSpIojUISH ‘PO 12)21ig ‘950[D uemoy 8 NQ Iyjiwey £0QD
0Z'6L b £V ‘2yspiopusH ‘sueqly 1S ‘AeMm I9|we) 97 uojjeq eww3 zoaon
0b'0T1T puosaq euuetq 104D
00 Q¢ SHG6 £dH .U._Emp_ob._m_._ ._ummumn_EmI |2WsH .w:m_:___sm._ hwm:o_.._ MIIA |BURD 6§ BA|IS B eIpne|D 00ao
00 822 4dT 8A4 ‘asyseoue ‘ssuuy 1S WeA] ‘peoy pIeydiQ 9s-H€ P17 buwysignd 210D 1000
98'£7? HNP 2T ‘Asuns ‘sowey| uo uoyjep ‘peoy 12ys3 Pio £1-1T1 P11 (IN) 401 uensuy) swnyieg HODD
00FC Yoo) Ael| 9020
0Z'6L QdT TV ‘21ySpIojUaH ‘sueq|y 1S YIem SU0SIeM ST 2220y €359N7 BSaIB ). 40020
00°0T weyisayD e||As 3000
00 0¢ aje|) aydog ol
00°0% poombuiio) DN 2000
00 02 0A0 +1v ‘2aysprojuay ‘sueqy 1S ‘9ALIQ eugIq SSDUL OF D IJOOIN 9000
0b'6s (4€ TV ‘SaySpIojuaH ‘sueqly 1S ‘aoe|d uolbuley) ‘asnoy st(3 61 3N Binen V022
0£'69 YT TV ‘auyspiofsH ‘sueq)y 1S ‘aue |[Pmdos g UOR0D) BukRYle) 6002
00°0¢ MVYS TV “21yspiojuay “‘sueqiy 35 ‘@A sajeIq STT dsip a1y 8002
05°LE 3N 09 ooyeA@iie B ansueal 1e) ayaues( 200D
09 ST NS €1V ‘24ysplojHsH ‘sueqly 1S ‘BnudAy J[SIPED T S|[2uUaYD) euoly 900D
0z 15 NdT 1Y ‘Jyspiojusy ‘sueqy 1S ‘peoy Jepuen p|o Z6 e Yaqeziy 5000
00°0b {99 £1v ‘21yspiosuay ‘sueqy 1S ‘spiRid ST 1T ueyoyd op #0020
0b'6S Z1b SV ‘UIYsplojusH ‘sueqpy 1S ‘peoy uones g/ ueide) el@) £000
3 SSaIppvV auweN Aay

sl0jipa1) Auedwo) - g
uojes Ajneag AjD e/1 pajwi 2eudeydesed
d11 Aosinpy dud




£2 2T $10Z ARW £2

£0 €102 197 105 SdI

ISt ZING 'Xassns 1sam ‘Buiypop ‘peoy uoibunleg

8 Jo € abed
) .4

0Z°/88'1 ‘asnoy abpug uoibung ‘wes| uonesIuLPY ‘9DIAIRS ADUBAJOSU] 3 JUSWIDDIOMNT SWIOISND) g aNU3AY W H aoHD
008860 AvT S£1 ‘[oodian] 190115 sawer ‘asnoH ueibay 100]d UIS “JIUp ASUSA[OSU] [euoihieN SWIOISNTD) B 2NUDASY IWH J0HD
00°S Asmniey jou10g g0HD
00°0€ UoHIWeH BLIOPIA VOHD
00 OE MA €1V ‘a1ysplojiiay ‘suedq|y 15 ‘19215 |oodysiy 6/ SLIeH AYIA 60HD
00°01 S €TV ‘woojlewh@)ezey jea JozeH auajep 80HD
00°0Z (18 $1V ‘anysplofuay ‘sueqy 1S ‘Aem 1oounpe|g 6 Jawoy Azng L0HD
00 88 XNT 2TV ‘yspIojtisH ‘sueqpy IS “yied Aingsden ‘aauq piaybuiuuag sy ASl1eH 3I3YIN S0HD
09'LS 3VS £V ‘@IYSPIOSUSH ‘sueq|y 35 ‘sue uueq ylesH ‘poomwi] SSAUOH epuA] SOHD
£ ET6 1|wey ye HOHD
00 0T ONb €1V ‘21UspiofuaH ‘sueqy 1S ‘189S yaunyd £9 J{oH auRYIRD £0HD
00'bb yueBboy suljole) ZO0HD
09'6¢ NE €1V ‘24yspiojuaH ‘sueqy 15 ‘pu3 suewoy ¢ ¥a03uey sjole) TOHD
{991 saheH Ay 00HD
0002 AVT TV ‘aayspioftisH ‘sueqy 1S ‘Smajy POOMYSY ¢ yoypes) iuwey £09D
0005 INT TV "2.Iysplojuay ‘sueqly 1S ‘@AY Asuqly TT S9)e0D) aljng 9090
00'0b 43T S1v 'suyspiojuaH ‘uspuadiey ‘asop) ppeid ST Buluung snpe S090
000t AV0 HTV ‘2IySpIoJUsH ‘sueqy IS “UnoD qoder g1 Aei) anpef #0900
ob'6S ddb TV ‘2IYSpIojusH ‘sueq)y 15 ‘as0|) uoyas § Jaybe||eg Asieq €090
09 st Ddb €1V ‘2NyspiojusH ‘sueqiy 1S 9anS 120idS 01 ofje9 erzu) 2092
02'6L 982 TV ‘aIyspIofUaH ‘sueq|y 1S ‘peoy 10Unud 1T PIIY2poos) eysy 109D
ST'99 AZE TV ‘2lyspiojuay ‘sueqy 35 ‘uno) abpo Asswey z 1e)d AlBojjes epuewy 0092
00'05 9(6 bV ‘BuIyspiojuaH ‘sueqly 15 ‘peawsbuiy 1€ uebauuig yeses $04D
000t OLE TV “d4rysplojuiaH ‘sueqpy 3s “led s10qqv 18 snbiag suuezng £04D
00°SE uosnBua4 eiydos 200D
00 OF pio4 ey 1040
09'6E 3N"02'3|peaupEaIYIDL0](S) SULIBYIED uoj24 auuayle) 00dD
8¢ 0S€ 096 TON ‘0102 x09 Od Ab1au3 NO'3 S03D
0002 noN3 (PzeH +03D
00°ZE SUBAZ UOSI|Y €030
3 SSalppy dWeN Aoy

sioypal) Auedwio) - g

uojeg Ajneag A31) e/ pajuwiq anewseydeied

dT1 AOSIApY dYd




£2 2T $T0Z AR 4T 20 €107 49A 106 SdI 8 Jo p abed
At

alnjeubis
00°0¢ SMIYLIe eudly SO0WD
00'0v 9s99]e0|y eudwAg TOWD
00°0€ YT TV ‘3IYSpIojUsH ‘sueq)y 3§ ‘UNCD Juowneag / oj|a1ezzely uly TOWD
0c's ud||ap ebuy 00WD
00°0%S 4v8 pMO ‘aaysay) ‘edeyd SaWoH ‘sue Jouely ‘2SNOH UojuAT] P17 $195E7 UOUA] 801D
ot Op (0S €1V ‘anyspiojay ‘sueqly 15 192 uayeq 81 pi0T euneys L00D
09'TH 4SS €1V ‘2UIyspIojUsH ‘sueq|y 1S ‘950[D SUopASH £ sma Apues 901D
0001 Asoe [ayoey 507D
00°0ST ZNT 1V ‘@ayspIofuay ‘sueqpy 35 192115 Buipem 141 RO AN 010
0001 Q1S €1V ‘NyspIofaH ‘sueqiy 1S ‘MaIA poomydleg 1 S9)No7 Yeo £07D
0001 Qge TV ‘241yspIojusH ‘sueqy 1S ‘@de|d 331 BWN g Aemeqe suuayiey 01D
00°01 Ndb €1V ‘SIYspIojay ‘sueqy 1S ‘sdeyd 263)j0) $T1 WISAOT Snpe( 01D
0001 9CS €41V "aaysplojusy ‘sueqly 1S ‘aueT Ajlo4 891 Ayea eww 0012
00'0F HN6 $V ‘21yspiofiay ‘sueqpy 1S ‘so|D uoisiong T 1sedey eueysyny SOMD
08'0Z Jewn)j euaay FOMD
000 pnieyy (ey 151).19)
09 St ¥oued|ry a0y 0D
0S £€ 13t €1 ‘aayspioga ‘sueqy IS ‘lIIH puepwoy § uyny eyuy 00D
00°0¢ MLb 21TV ‘Sa1yspJofUaH ‘sueqly 1S ‘peoy Ja1seydoy 197 Jipey Awy 10,9
00°88 HNT 21V ‘@0IyspIojHiaH ‘sueqpy 1S “jn°00 [leunoydps euajes ueueseAd( eUIJIS 000
£e'€e ZQE IV “daysplojsy ‘sueqpy 1S ‘81e9 siBILeH /7 Jabe( aljeyeN €000
07 6/ NC9 /N ‘uopuo ‘asenbs andwg 9 yewlar 3sino 2000
00°0t SUS £V ‘2AIyspIojusH ‘sueqy 1S ‘Wadsal) Asjbue 1 uosuyor of 1000
00°0v sauo[ _1qag 000D
00'FT e||s0id] qes 101D
00°0F VAT TV ‘a8yspIojiay ‘sueqiy 1S “JJed asnoH MaN €1 ROSST puijesoy 0o
LL 6T noqley ueg 90D
¥S"L08'SE HogleH uyor 40HD

ZZT 863N ‘SUAL uodn ajIseaman ‘uojuaqbuo

000 :sm_> Jled uojuag ﬁm:o_..._ UHOMYIEM NNONm.n_m Wwooy JED m:__Uch swie)D >ucm>_omcH SIS g 2aNU=2AY IWH JOHD
7 SS21ppy SwenN A3y

s1031pas) Auedwo) - g
uojes Ajneag Aj) e/l paywn speuwueydeled
dT1 A10sIApY dud




4T T $107 AW LT £0 €107 49A TOS SdI 8 40 § abed

A aimeubis
09'6¢ 19|s3ed BUIIRW 80dD
08'0S 4db €1V ‘2NYSpIoJUSH ‘SUBGIY 1S ‘SMIIW UOAT semog £ iepuad Apng £0dD
00°01 Oz SV ‘asyspiojuaH ‘uspuadieH ‘UOWIWOIISIM T noued of 90dD
00°0€ IS €7V ‘241yspIopUaH ‘sueqly IS 1S JedsO 8 ueld duer S0dD
01°68 dlb TV ‘2UIYSPIOUSH ‘sueqy IS ‘anusAy Juownesg 9/ [IPMOd Udj2H +0dD
L9'8b N3Z 1TV ‘@IyspIojaH ‘sueqy 15 “HN0D SYUOW JO ‘91eBSUOW Z [91eg funbjed £0dD
00'02 AQT 71V ‘21yspiofoH ‘sueqly 35 ‘Buons Buonsuuy g Iad auefg 204D
0002 1¥S €1V "214SPIosURH ‘Sueqjy 1S ‘SNuUsAY sNeseg LT dijpyd anoueyd 104D
0s /8 dNS TV ‘AIyspIojuay ‘sueq|y 1S ‘9s0]D %IIMSIA 02 SUIyI=d [uljoie) 00dD
00'TT 39 §1V ‘21yspiofusy ‘AN) uapies uAMBM ‘PeOY SUSSSIND £ZT uamg einey +000
090 MVZ STV ‘aayspiojuay ‘uapusdieH ‘peoy sbuljreg T¢ A3pjeQ enLed £000
000 SUaH ‘Zdb €1V ‘21yspiojuaH ‘sueqly 15 1S |oodysiy ZZ1 uewsQ Ybese 2000
00°0€ g92 TV ‘SUYSpIOfHIaH ‘sueqly IS ‘sue ||Iuonod 9t aulogsQ aney 1000
09 ST SOE TV ‘@AIYSPIOSUAH ‘sueq|y 1S ‘S0eld SWOSMAN ‘Uno) Aapem £ ueAl||ns,0 auLatey 0002
000 ddT THd ‘Yuiad 15915 SIRURNUM 72 9IN HOND
00°00T HdZ TV ‘2ItyspIofiaH ‘SUBq(Y 1S ‘DAY SIYSHIM 2L 139seN eipes £0ND
00°0€ NORJOYDIN euen TOND
0b'8T Z1r €1V "21yspiojpoH 'sueqly 15 ‘SPIRLASIM 79 UBWUMBN esl] TOND
00 07 ne Wo2'0oyeAGSLIIOU euod) SLLION euoa OOND
05'25 ¥S6 PV ‘21USpIofUSH ‘sueqy 1S ‘peoy pesw|szeH b Ryl anbiuiwog 40WD
00°62 woo'[lewb@z|[pydyiw)|ed 1YW JlfjED Qowo
00'09 ¥S6 b1V ‘S4IYSPIOSURH ‘sueq|y 1S ‘peoy pesw|dzeH ch 13| anbiuiwog J0WD
0009 SIUUDIY uoLleys (0] )
0022 MLt TV ‘S4yspiojuay ‘sueqly IS ‘ony Aingasied bz unjesly ssal YOWD
00 01 HLp £1V ‘anyspiojusH ‘sueqly 1S ‘Uno) sbuny 14 a4nbeyy yeles 60WD
08’61 avs £1v ‘2IYSpIofaH ‘sueqly 15 ‘Wod Sw@nspHnw1Reblew N2HNK PIebiely 80WD
£€ 8€T SX0 1V ‘@HYSPIOJUIH ‘SUBQIY IS ‘PY PIBAEH Zbb Asuojely 1a.ebiely LOWD
00°0% IS TV ‘SJIyspiojusy ‘sueqy 1S ‘py abpuqued /+ uebioly esr 90WD
00°0¢€ HOT 2TV ‘aayspiosuaH ‘sueqy 1S ‘sbulumoig ayj b USRI ule) SOWD
06'6 wod joe@uinuiuual Ay Auusg FOWD
3 ssauppy IJWeN Aay

siopal) Auedwo) - g
uojes Ajneag 431 e/1 pajywny apeuueydesed
d11 AoSIADY dud




L2 2T 107 Aoy /2 £0 ET0T 43A 1DS Sdl 8 Jo 9 ofieg

A aimeubig
00'ST SNYS aae 205D
00°2€ sa|dels wiy 805D
00°0S VNS S1v ‘auyspiojuay ‘uapuadiey ‘anuaay plRYYBIH 0z Wau33S AjloH v0SD
0861 035 Sk “anyspioypag ‘liyxojind ‘@A1IQ YeQ sz 1025 Apusp 605D
00 0S 9HP £V ‘211YSpIoJLIBH ‘sueqy 1S ‘sue |jiW A3qqy ‘aSnOH YOA ZT Ipa9eg yeleg 8050
09°S¢ Cdt €TV 2ayspiofiay ‘sueqpy 1S ‘1sans usand L1 S|PPUIMS LAY £0SD
09'SH gd¢ TV "21yspIojUay ‘sueqly 1S ‘peoy aNUsAY Zz Aepmes N 90SD
0807 MSt TV ‘2aIyspiojusy ‘sueqly 1S ‘py yinouleyd z1 SUOWIS eJaxely S0SD
00 Ob ZVT TV 'SNysp1ojpay ‘A3ujoD) uopuot ‘aue [|2qoT 0§ 1005 Aoy #0SD
0002 AYMY INOD ypws yupng £05D
00 0T gSt €1V "a1ysplofusy ‘sueqly 15 ‘19ans joodysiy 9971 uosdwes anper 205D
0b"01 nouelA}s esol4 10SD
00 09 nonewels xa|y 00SD
00p92'S Yuws unjuey piaeq 204D
00 1L J3[]Iw,uo)j0y abunuog a0
09'SE (HE TV ‘21IYSpIofUsH ‘sueq|y IS ‘9AY puepspuns 1 uemoy eysn Vo)
00°0Z 4vS TV ‘24yspiojusy ‘sueqly 15 ‘sauqusayelq 07 yewny ejays 80D
00 09 e TV ‘SIYSpIofUBH ‘sueqy 1S ‘as0|) sume w3 § uose||0y eles LOYD
04'62 11 TV ‘2.1yspIojuay ‘sueqly IS ‘350D asewusnng 97 lieyzeAeybey iwysye 90YD
00 OF aey auer S0YD
00°0E uo|[Inoy enbiulwog oD
ob'81 AYMY INOD Sapoyy aunsLy) 209D
0Z'S AYMY INQD BI9)asEURy ewouy 109D
0002 0DE TV '241ySPIoJURH ‘sueqiy 1S “UnoD SJeupelg 12 piay eljRWY 004D
88'Sb6 Dk amdINC 304D
b 8€T av6 zz1 ‘Asung ‘peaysaied ‘peoy pIosp(ing ‘asnoH abpLigiaary 1sa10yd aodd
0002 300 preunoyddiiey ybng Aey 20dD
00°891 An-0d jleunoy@rde) [21ed unbjey 204D
00 0S 19A31d BIOPIA Y0dD
ob'zs TP TV ‘SaySpIofusy ‘sueq|y 15 “Unod Aswing QT [21ed A9 60dD
E | ssaJippy aweN Aax

sioypai1) Auedwo) - g
uojes Ajneag A1) e/1 paywny apewueydesed
dT11 A1oSIApY dud




LT TV $T0T ARW £2

L0 £10Z PA DS SdI 8 Jo £ sbeg

ainjeubis

00°SZ¢ 118 $M “aayspiojpag ‘uoinT ‘peoy SlqeIsung z9g ey eysy sijy 0043
00 02 044 TM ‘ayspiojpag ‘uoin ‘sjepanoqd St lapey| (esie] ewies Sip o3
00'88¢ dvz €N ‘S4ysIo)pdg ‘uoim ‘suspien oinil Op JadooH eane siy 00H3
00'+0T AN6 H1V ‘@IYspIojLBH ‘sueq)y 15 ‘peoy piemdys T¢ Ae|) uaine spy 1003
00°0¥S'Z HHS £VH X@S3|PPIl ‘Pleapm MoJieH ‘peoy Jaisaydieg 91 AsuleD eyjuewes sjy 0003
£€'8S inZ Auueg 002D
00 02 HYT TV ‘@1yspIojuaH ‘sueqly 1S “Uno) |jampiegd €€ Bunoy eyng 00AD
00'8ED MVE TV ‘SHaH ‘sueqly 15 ‘poey J0U3ASOID S “100(4 puz d1] UojUIoY | UoUOW WeIip - GOMD
00'SE uojem a1qqaq J0MD
0521 sayem Aj|ay 0MD
00 0S Uasiuim eurjes 60MD
00°02 ISIM AN LOMD
00 02 OHE 21V “21YsplojuaH ‘sueq|y 1S ‘BA0i9 wnuinget 5z Jayjem uaey 90MD
00°0€ sijlem elng SOMD
00°02 Xd€ TV ‘24yspiojuay ‘sueqy 1S “Uno) (IyIawwng § T S0B||epm uear HOMO
08'9¢ PE3AYINYM AllOH E0MD
0001 SWwelim (19 ZOMD
09°sT VT TV ‘2diysplofuay ‘sueqy 1S ‘syuequasis 1 TO2BI00M UMEQ] TOMD
09 61 H(S €1V "auiyspiojuaH ‘sueqpy 35 ‘aue Ajjo4 26 uos|Im X3y 00MD
00°0¢ uelaIp 9hey 00/AD
00 ¥ 0QL 61V ‘31IYSPIOjURH ‘PIRIAEH WUS0S3I [IydInyd 1T weydo] eAuos 5010
0t'0T OdZ Szam 'projjem ‘pul ybiy ‘una) abpo g Jeiy loqey Apuely ¥0L0
09'SL VNS TV ‘aayspiojuay ‘sueqiy 1S ‘peoy A3 01 uosdwoy| auef €010
09'SE sewoy) ewws [411be)
0z's 916 1V ‘S1ySpIOjUH ‘26pLpues ‘py JSIPH 15 § Pleqoay L a1qqag 100
00°07 gxb 1TV ‘Sayspiojpay ‘sueqy 1S ‘aue yims|eysie 1€ SaABIY| QA1) 00LD
00'7ZS Y6 £TIN ‘BuA| uodn sj3seaman “ied yuon P11 XN abes 90SD
96'¥7S’L HY6 £b4D ‘[UPAL JAYUSY ‘peoy uawepudd 7 ‘Yms o2 [PUNoD A sueqly 15 408D
00°£09'0¢ 3CE TV 'sueqy 15 3924 51213 1S ‘aMIUaD JIAID ‘SO0 [1DUN0D IDLISIQ Sy Ssauisng [une) AYD sueqy Is 3050
00T 7499 £V ‘4ysplofusH ‘sueqjy 1S ‘peoy uopuadieH eggy uosdwig yeses aosd
E SS3UPPY sweN A9y

si0jipal1) Auedwo) - g
uojes Agneag A1) e/1 pajwi apeuwseydesed
dT11 MoSIApY dud




|
7 £2 2T ¢102 AW (2 L0 £10Z 1A 05 SdI 8 Jo g abed

N e
“ Q \\ aunjeubis

1L'669'v6T Bul|jezol seLQul 60T
000 S5 £V ‘@1YSpJoJHSH ‘SUBQ|Y IS ‘ONUIAY JSHIED “UNOD puepsquind Tz noqleH uer Jiy 00HY
00 882 Z2X6 HTV "21yspIojusH ‘sueqly 1S ‘UnoD SAPOC O peayajiym 2101eYD Siy 00M3
E SS2.ppy aweN A9

sioypalt) Auedwo) - g
uojes Ayneag Aj) e/ paywi anewseydeied
d711 Aos1Apy dud




1 2T $10Z ARW /2

070Z A 105 SdI 1 4o 1 3bed

ainjeubig

00T bujjjejol seLul §
(8 0 {8 0 S1S £V '2NYSPIoJHaH ‘sueqiy 1S ‘anuaAy ajsiie) "HNoD puepsquin) 1 Dl SP2ANCSIN 00dH
14 0 T 0 POTURAS N OO0
I 0 1 0 S1S €1V ‘NyspIojuaH ‘sueqy IS ‘Snuany J|sie) ‘uno) puepaquin) 1z 0/ noqleH uyor JW - TOHH
o1 0 or 0 S1S £V 2MIYSPIOJHSH ‘sueq)y 1S ‘SnusAy a|siie) 'Uno) puepsquin) 17 RoqieH uef Wy QOHH
T 0 1 0 Tdb PTIWD ‘X2553 ‘poomaualg ‘ABM UOAYS b Uhwg unjuey piaeg iy Q0SH
je30L RPYI0 P40 Jud SS3IPpY aweN Aay

siapjoyaseys -
uojes Ayneag Aj) /1 pajyiun apeuleydesed




